
Ventura  |  Nar Nar Goon Primary School Service Timetable 2022	

Nar Nar Goon Primary School
Route: 5254 (SBSC) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

Snell Rd/Wheeler Rd 08:05

Bundilla Rd/Wheeler Rd 08:05

26 Baroona Rd 08:06

Battunga Rd/Baroona Rd 08:07

St Joseph’s Church Car Park/Koolbira Rd 08:15

Opp 21 Mirrabooka Rd 08:18

St James Catholic Primary School 08:25

Nar Nar Goon Primary School 08:30

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Nar Nar Goon Primary School Service Timetable 2022	

Nar Nar Goon Primary School
Route: 5254 (SBSC) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Wheeler Rd, Left Fogarty Rd, Left Baronna Rd, Right Battunga Rd, Right Barongarook Rd North, Left Wirragulla Rd, Right Girrawheen 
Rd, Left Koolbira Rd, Left St Joseph’s Church Car Park, Left Mirrabooka Rd, Right Barongarook South Rd, Cont Snell Rd, Right Princes Hwy, 
Left Nar Nar Goon Connection Rd, Left Nar Nar Goon Rd, Right into St James Catholic Primary School, Left Nar Nar Goon Rd, Left Spencer 
St, Right into Nar Nar Goon Primary School

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Nar Nar Goon Primary School Service Timetable 2022	

Nar Nar Goon Primary School
Route: 5254 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

Nar Nar Goon Primary School 15:30

St James Catholic Primary School 15:35

Snell Rd/Wheeler Rd 15:45

35 Bundilla Rd 15:46

35 Barongarook Rd 15:46

21 Mirrabooka Rd 15:46

35 Mirrabooka Rd 15:47

St Joseph’s Church Car Park/Koolbirra Rd 15:50

Battunga Rd/Baroona Rd 15:51

288 Fogarty Rd 15:53

Bundilla Rd/Wheeler Rd 16:10

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Nar Nar Goon Primary School Service Timetable 2022	

Nar Nar Goon Primary School
Route: 5254 (SBSC) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Left Nar Nar Goon Rd, Right Nar Nar Goon Connection Rd, Right Princes Hwy, Left Snell Rd, Right Wheeler Rd, Left Bundilla Rd, Cont 
Barongarook South Rd, Right Mirrabooka Rd, Left Koolbirra Rd, Right St Joseph’s Church Car Park, Right Koolbirra Rd, Right Girrawheen 
Rd, Left Wirragulla Rd, Right Barangarook Rd North, Left Battunga Rd, Left Baroona Rd, Right Fogarty Rd, Right Wheeler Rd to Bundilla Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Nar Nar Goon Primary School Service Timetable 2022	

Nar Nar Goon Primary School
Route: 5257 (SBSC) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

Princes Hwy/Dore Rd 07:55

Seymour Rd/Dore Rd 07:59

Morrison Rd/Dore Rd 08:02

400 Dore Rd 08:03

Nar Nar Goon North Hall/Dore Rd 08:08

St James Catholic Primary School 08:25

Nar Nar Goon Primary School 08:30

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Nar Nar Goon Primary School Service Timetable 2022	

Nar Nar Goon Primary School
Route: 5257 (SBSC) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Dore Rd, Right Bessie Creek Rd, Left Nar Nar Goon Connection Rd, Left Nar Nar Goon Rd, Right into St James Catholic Primary School, 
Left Nar Nar Goon Rd, Left Spencer St, Right into Nar Nar Goon Primary School

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Nar Nar Goon Primary School Service Timetable 2022	

Nar Nar Goon Primary School
Route: 5257 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

Nar Nar Goon Primary School 15:30

St James Catholic Primary School 15:35

Seymour Rd/Bessie Creek Rd 15:44

433 Bessie Creek Rd 15:50

Trevor Rd/Dore Rd 15:54

Morrison Rd/Dore Rd 15:59

Princes Hwy/Dore Rd 16:05

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Nar Nar Goon Primary School Service Timetable 2022	

Nar Nar Goon Primary School
Route: 5257 (SBSC) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Spencer St, Right Nar Nar Goon Rd, Right into St James Catholic Primary School, Left Nar Nar Goon Rd, Right Nar Nar Goon 
Connection Rd, Right Bessie Creek Rd, Left Dore Rd to Princes Hwy

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Nar Nar Goon Primary School Service Timetable 2022	

Nar Nar Goon Primary School
Route: 5259 (SBSC) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

720ty 720 Tynong North Rd 07:35

586 Tynong North Rd 07:37

Mintern Rd/Tynong North Rd 07:42

155 Tynong North Rd 07:46

McInnes Rd/Clark Rd 07:47

25 Bullen Rd 07:48

Wheeler Rd/Fogarty Rd 07:50

Baroona Rd/Battunga Rd 07:54

St Joseph’s Church/Koolbirra Rd 07:56

Wheller Rd/Snell Rd 07:59

250 Moore Rd 08:00

Bessie Creek Rd/Moore Rd 08:04

265 Bessie Creek Rd 08:06

Nar Nar Goon Primary School 08:13

Browning Rd/Seven Mile Rd 08:14

Chairo Christian College 08:18

46629 Pakenham Secondary College 08:35

49460 Beaconhills College 08:40

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Nar Nar Goon Primary School Service Timetable 2022	

Nar Nar Goon Primary School
Route: 5259 (SBSC) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Tynong North Rd, Right Clark Rd, Cont Bullen Rd, Right Wheeler Rd, Left Fogarty Rd, Left Battunga Rd, Right Barongarook Rd North, 
Left Wirragulla Rd, Right Girrawheen Rd, Left Koolbirra Rd, Right Mirrabooka Rd, Right Barongarook Rd South, Cont Snell Rd, Right Moore 
Rd, Left Bessie Creek Rd, Left Nar Nar Goon Connection Rd, Right Nar Nar Goon Rd, Left Spencer St, Right into Nar Nar Goon Primary 
School, Left Spencer St, Left Main St, Cont Seven Mile Rd, Right Baldhill Rd, Right into Chairo Christian College, Right Baldhill Rd, Right 
Racecourse Rd, Left Princes Hwy, Left McGregor Rd, Right Cunningham Cres, 2nd entrance to Pakenham Secondary College, Cont 
Cunningham Cres, Left McGregor Rd, Left Princes Hwy, Right Toomuc Valley Rd, Right into Beaconhills College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Nar Nar Goon Primary School Service Timetable 2022	

Nar Nar Goon Primary School
Route: 5259 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

49460 Beaconhills College 15:25

46629 Pakenham Secondary College 15:35

Oakview Ln/Bald Hill Rd 15:48

Chairo Christian College 15:49

Nar Nar Goon Primary School 15:55

265 Bessie Creek Rd 16:12

Croft Rd/Moore Rd 16:15

Yarrabubba Rd/Moore Rd 16:18

Moore Rd/Snell Rd 16:19

Wheeler Rd/Snell Rd 16:20

St Joseph’s Church/Koolbirra Rd 16:24

Baroonga Rd/Battunga Rd 16:27

25 Bullen Rd 16:34

McInnes Rd/Clark Rd 16:35

155 Tynong North Rd 16:37

545 Tynong North Rd 16:46

586 Tynong North Rd 16:47

720ty 720 Tynong North Rd 16:50

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Nar Nar Goon Primary School Service Timetable 2022	

Nar Nar Goon Primary School
Route: 5259 (SBSC) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Left Pakenham Rd, Left Balmoral Way, Right Eagle Dr, Right The Avenue, Cont McGregor Rd, Right Cunningham Cres, 2nd entrance to 
Pakenham Secondary College, Cont Cunningham Cres, Left McGregor Rd, Right Princes Hwy, Right Racecourse Rd, Left Baldhill Rd, Left 
into Chairo Christian College, Left Baldhill Rd, Left Seven Mile Rd, Cont Main St, Right Spencer St, Right into Nar Nar Goon Primary School, 
a Left Spencer St, Right Main St, Cont Nar Nar Goon Rd, Left Nar Nar Goon Connection Rd, Right Bessie Creek Rd, Right Moore Rd, Left 
Snell Rd, Cont Barongarook South Rd, Left Mirrabooka Rd, Left Koolbirra Rd, Right Girrawheen Rd, Left Wirragulla Rd, Right Barongarook 
Rd North, Left Battunga Rd, Right Fogarty Rd, Right Wheeler Rd, Left Bullen Rd, Cont Clark Rd, Left Tynong North Rd, u-turn at Pooley Rd 
roundabout to 720 Tynong North Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Nar Nar Goon Primary School Service Timetable 2022	

Nar Nar Goon Primary School
Route: 5260 (SBSC) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

Murray Rd/Tynong-Bayles Rd 07:32

Bayles Recreation Reserve 07:37

3480 Ballarto Rd 07:41

40 Bunyip River Rd 07:44

Nine Mile Rd/Bunyip River Rd 07:52

585 Nine Mile Rd 07:53

405 Nine Mile Rd 07:57

Lot 1 Nine Mile Rd 07:59

Nar Nar Goon Primary School 08:09

St James Catholic Primary School 08:11

44 Pinehill Dr 08:23

1 Pinehill Dr 08:25

46629 Pakenham Secondary College 08:33

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Nar Nar Goon Primary School Service Timetable 2022	

Nar Nar Goon Primary School
Route: 5260 (SBSC) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Tynong-Bayles Rd, Right Koo Wee Rup-Longwarry Rd, Right Ballarto Rd, Right Seven Mile Rd, Right Bunyip River Rd, Left Nine Mile Rd, 
Left Nar Nar Goon-Longwarry Rd, Left Main St, Left Spencer St, Right into Nar Nar Goon Primary School, Left Spencer St, Right Seven Mile 
Rd, Cont Nar Nar Goon Rd, Right into St James Catholic Primary School, Left Nar Nar Goon Rd, Right Nar Nar Goon Connection Rd, Left 
Princes Hwy Left Ryan Rd, Right Pinehill Dr, Left Ryan Rd, Left Princes Hwy, Left McGregor Rd, Right Cunningham Cres, 2nd entrance into 
Pakenham Sec College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 9 January 2025 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Nar Nar Goon Primary School Service Timetable 2022	

Nar Nar Goon Primary School
Route: 5260 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

46629 Pakenham Secondary College 15:40

44 Pinehill Dr 15:50

1 Pinehill Dr 15:52

St James Catholic Primary School 16:03

Nar Nar Goon Primary School 16:06

Lot 1 Nine Mile Rd 16:18

405 Nine Mile Rd 16:21

585 Nine Mile Rd 16:25

Bunyip River Rd/Nine Mile Rd 16:25

40 Bunyip River Rd 16:35

3480 Ballarto Rd 16:38

Tynong-Bayles Rd 16:45

Murray Rd/Tynong-Bayles Rd 16:50

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Nar Nar Goon Primary School Service Timetable 2022	

Nar Nar Goon Primary School
Route: 5260 (SBSC) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Cunningham Cres, Left McGregor Rd, Right Princes Hwy, Right Ryan Rd, Right Pinehill Dr, Left Ryan Rd, Right Princes Hwy, Right Nar 
Nar Goon Connection Rd, Left Nar Nar Goon Rd, Right into St James Catholic Primary School, Left Nar Nar Goon Rd, Left Spencer St, Right 
into Nar Nar Goon Primary School, Left Spencer St, Right Main St, Right Nar Nar Goon-Longwarry Rd, Right Nine Mile Rd, Right Bunyip 
River Rd, Left Seven Mile Rd, Left Ballarto Rd, Left Tynong-Bayles Rd to Murray Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 9 January 2025 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

